

Listed on 14.08.2014
Before Court No. 3
Item No. 19

SECTION:XIV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) Nos. 20746 AND 20884/2014

Sunil Kr. Yadav ...Petitioner
VERSUS
Union of India & Ors. ...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted for the information of the Hon'ble Court that both the matters are arising out of common order and tagged together.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 13th DAY OF AUGUST, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :

1. Mr. Vinay Kr. Garg, Advocate
2. Mr. Brij bhusan, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR